
Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around

San Angelo, Texas August 3-4, 2012 Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Placing

Num Name Horse 4th 20 2nd 22 3rd 21 1st 21

210 Kelsey Watring - SHOT Moon Pye - 4.0 17.0 4.0 19.0 3.0 19.0 4.0 18.0 73.0 1

196 Tom Stokes - SHOT Blue Stormin Tivio - 5151956 3.0 18.0 12.0 11.0 5.0 17.0 2.0 20.0 66.0 2

170 Steve Kutie - SHOT A Royal Busy Bee - 5095251 11.0 10.0 3.0 20.0 2.0 20.0 9.0 13.0 63.0 3

184 Stacey Mcalexander - SHOT Robin Sunshine Dee - 912377 1.0 20.0 13.0 10.0 4.0 18.0 11.0 11.0 59.0 4

214 Bobby Weber - SHOT DMAC Spoonfulloffrito - 12.0 9.0 10.0 13.0 9.0 13.0 1.0 21.0 56.0 5

218 Kimberly Guay - SHOT NO NAME - 7.0 14.0 11.0 12.0 12.0 10.0 3.0 19.0 55.0 6

128 Tony White - SHOT CTK Lynx Royal Jay - 4923033 9.0 12.0 1.0 22.0 8.0 14.0 16.0 6.0 54.0 7

194 Paul Driver - SHOT Sunner Tiveo - 5078853 6.0 15.0 6.0 17.0 10.0 12.0 13.0 9.0 53.0 8

82 Randy Martin - SHOT Peptos NBM Ruger - 945780 10.0 11.0 5.0 18.0 1.0 21.0 19.0 3.0 53.0 9

181 Jenny Teague - SHOT Turnin Silver Royal - 5150894 8.0 13.0 9.0 14.0 13.0 9.0 6.0 16.0 52.0 10

185 Stacey Mcalexander - SHOT Eddies Cash - 5176705 5.0 16.0 18.0 5.0 7.0 15.0 10.0 12.0 48.0 11

74 Dr. Beth Evans - SHOT Dreamin of Some Gold - 5227091 14.0 7.0 2.0 21.0 17.0 5.0 12.0 10.0 43.0 12

195 Wyatt Clavelle - SHOT DDD King Tivio San - 5089335 2.0 19.0 16.0 7.0 14.0 8.0 15.0 7.0 41.0 13

131 Hannah Blatz - SHOT/2170 TT Fiftys Laker Lady - 5057131 15.0 6.0 15.0 8.0 6.0 16.0 17.0 5.0 35.0 14

108 Cody Mcentire - SHOT Little Laredos Love - 5105982 17.0 4.0 17.0 6.0 16.0 6.0 7.0 15.0 31.0 15

182 Jessica Rumbaugh - SHOT Skeeters Dun It Gold - 5063933 18.0 3.0 7.0 16.0 19.0 3.0 14.0 8.0 30.0 16

150 Terrence Till - SHOT TKB Dualininabentley - 5452850 20.0 1.0 20.0 3.0 15.0 7.0 5.0 17.0 28.0 17

202 Echo Dickson - SHOT Zans Diesel NWhiskey - 4956574 13.0 8.0 22.0 1.0 11.0 11.0 20.0 2.0 22.0 18

130 Arlette Reynolds - SHOT Royal Rusty Ruler - 5257106 16.0 5.0 14.0 9.0 20.0 2.0 18.0 4.0 20.0 19

125 Jared Lee - SHOT Beacons Blue Hancock - 5096676 scr 19.0 4.0 18.0 4.0 21.0 1.0 0.0

134 Gerry Gesell - SHOT Hildas Little King - 5086222 scr 21.0 2.0 21.0 1.0 8.0 14.0 0.0

180 Jenny Teague - SHOT Lil Silver Belle - 19.0 2.0 8.0 15.0 #N/A #N/A 0.0

Jr Horse Allround



Stock Horse of Texas Show

August 3-4, 2012 Judge:
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22 TIE BREAKERS 3 8 1 7 6 9 4 2 5 10

Place Points Back #
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1 20 184 Stacey Mcalexander - SHOT Robin Sunshine Dee - 912377 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 75.5

2 19 195 Wyatt Clavelle - SHOT DDD King Tivio San - 5089335 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 6.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 75.5

3 18 196 Tom Stokes - SHOT Blue Stormin Tivio - 5151956 8.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 75.0

4 17 210 Kelsey Watring - SHOT Moon Pye - 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 74.5

5 16 185 Stacey Mcalexander - SHOT Eddies Cash - 5176705 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 74.0

6 15 194 Paul Driver - SHOT Sunner Tiveo - 5078853 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 6.5 6.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 73.5

7 14 218 Kimberly Guay - SHOT NO NAME - 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 6.0 8.0 7.5 6.0 7.5 72.5

8 13 181 Jenny Teague - SHOT Turnin Silver Royal - 5150894 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 6.0 8.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 6.0 72.5

9 12 128 Tony White - SHOT CTK Lynx Royal Jay - 4923033 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 72.0

10 11 82 Randy Martin - SHOT Peptos NBM Ruger - 945780 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 70.5

Junior Horse  

Pleasure
San Angelo, TexasLocation:0

2012 San Angelo Show
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 10 170 Steve Kutie - SHOT A Royal Busy Bee - 5095251 7.0 8.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 70.5

12 9 214 Bobby Weber - SHOT DMAC Spoonfulloffrito - 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 69.5

13 8.0 202 Echo Dickson - SHOT Zans Diesel NWhiskey - 4956574 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 8.0 7.5 6.0 6.0 7.5 68.5

14 7 74 Dr. Beth Evans - SHOT Dreamin of Some Gold - 5227091 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 67.0

15 6 131 Hannah Blatz - SHOT/2170 TT Fiftys Laker Lady - 5057131 7.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 65.0

16 5 130 Arlette Reynolds - SHOT Royal Rusty Ruler - 5257106 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 5.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 64.5

17 4 108 Cody Mcentire - SHOT Little Laredos Love - 5105982 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 64.5

18 3 182 Jessica Rumbaugh - SHOT Skeeters Dun It Gold - 5063933 8.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 8.0 8.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 8.0 5.0 62.0

19 2 180 Jenny Teague - SHOT Lil Silver Belle - 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 5.0 59.0

20 1 150 Terrence Till - SHOT TKB Dualininabentley - 5452850 8.0 6.5 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 1.0 1.0 5.5 7.5 10.0 48.0

2012 San Angelo Show
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

August 3-4, 2012 Judge:

22
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
22 TIE BREAKERS 3 8 7 9 1 6 5 2 4

Descriptions of Obstacles
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Place Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
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1 22 128 Tony White - SHOT CTK Lynx Royal Jay - 4923033 7.0 9.0 8.0 10.0 6.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 8.0 14.0 62.0

2 21 74 Dr. Beth Evans - SHOT Dreamin of Some Gold - 5227091 6.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 15.0 60.0

3 20 170 Steve Kutie - SHOT A Royal Busy Bee - 5095251 9.0 10.0 8.0 10.0 6.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 16.0 58.0

4 19 210 Kelsey Watring - SHOT Moon Pye - 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 19.0 52.0

5 18 82 Randy Martin - SHOT Peptos NBM Ruger - 945780 7.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 7.0 9.0 7.0 6.0 9.0 19.0 52.0

6 17 194 Paul Driver - SHOT Sunner Tiveo - 5078853 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 19.0 52.0

7 16 182 Jessica Rumbaugh - SHOT Skeeters Dun It Gold - 5063933 4.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 20.0 50.0

8 15 180 Jenny Teague - SHOT Lil Silver Belle - 7.0 9.0 9.0 6.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 20.0 50.0

9 14 181 Jenny Teague - SHOT Turnin Silver Royal - 5150894 8.0 9.0 9.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 20.0 50.0

10 13 214 Bobby Weber - SHOT DMAC Spoonfulloffrito - 7.0 8.0 5.0 9.0 6.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 21.0 48.0

Junior Horse Trail San Angelo, TexasLocation:Earnest Wilson

2012 San Angelo Show
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 12 218 Kimberly Guay - SHOT NO NAME - 9.0 9.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 23.0 46.0

12 11 196 Tom Stokes - SHOT Blue Stormin Tivio - 5151956 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 23.0 44.0

13 10 184 Stacey Mcalexander - SHOT Robin Sunshine Dee - 912377 5.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 25.0 41.0

14 9 130 Arlette Reynolds - SHOT Royal Rusty Ruler - 5257106 8.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 26.0 38.0

15 8 131 Hannah Blatz - SHOT/2170 TT Fiftys Laker Lady - 5057131 6.0 9.0 8.0 4.0 3.0 8.0 5.0 7.0 2.0 14.0 38.0

16 7 195 Wyatt Clavelle - SHOT DDD King Tivio San - 5089335 3.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 26.0 37.0

17 6 108 Cody Mcentire - SHOT Little Laredos Love - 5105982 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 27.0 36.0

18 5 185 Stacey Mcalexander - SHOT Eddies Cash - 5176705 9.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 0.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 29.0 32.0

19 4 125 Jared Lee - SHOT Beacons Blue Hancock - 5096676 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 33.0 24.0

20 3 150 Terrence Till - SHOT TKB Dualininabentley - 5452850 7.0 8.0 2.0 0.0 5.0 9.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 39.0 12.0

2012 San Angelo Show

Junior_Horse_Trail

Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 2 134 Gerry Gesell - SHOT Hildas Little King - 5086222 1.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 0.0 6.0 6.0 42.0 6.0

22 1 202 Echo Dickson - SHOT Zans Diesel NWhiskey - 4956574 2.0 3.0 1.0 0.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 38.0 0.0

2012 San Angelo Show
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

August 3-4, 2012 Judge:

21
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
21 TIE BREAKERS 5 6 7 3 4 1 2 8

4
Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
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Lead 

Change Stop

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total 

Penalties

Total      

(1-80)

1 21 82 Randy Martin - SHOT Peptos NBM Ruger - 945780 6.5 7.0 6.5 8.0 8.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 0.5 55.0

2 20 170 Steve Kutie - SHOT A Royal Busy Bee - 5095251 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 8.0 8.0 6.0 53.0

3 19 210 Kelsey Watring - SHOT Moon Pye - 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 2.0 51.0

4 18 184 Stacey Mcalexander - SHOT Robin Sunshine Dee - 912377 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 0.5 49.0

5 17 196 Tom Stokes - SHOT Blue Stormin Tivio - 5151956 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 1.0 48.5

6 16 131 Hannah Blatz - SHOT/2170 TT Fiftys Laker Lady - 5057131 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 48.5

7 15 185 Stacey Mcalexander - SHOT Eddies Cash - 5176705 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 48.5

8 14 128 Tony White - SHOT CTK Lynx Royal Jay - 4923033 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 4.5 48.0

9 13 214 Bobby Weber - SHOT DMAC Spoonfulloffrito - 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 1.0 46.0

10 12 194 Paul Driver - SHOT Sunner Tiveo - 5078853 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 4.0 45.5

Junior Horse  

Reining

Pattern No.

San Angelo, TexasLocation:Heather Thompson

2012 San Angelo Show
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 11 202 Echo Dickson - SHOT Zans Diesel NWhiskey - 4956574 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 0.5 45.5

12 10 218 Kimberly Guay - SHOT NO NAME - 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 4.0 43.5

13 9 181 Jenny Teague - SHOT Turnin Silver Royal - 5150894 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 40.0

14 8 195 Wyatt Clavelle - SHOT DDD King Tivio San - 5089335 5.5 5.0 0.0 5.5 5.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 3.0 38.5

15 7 150 Terrence Till - SHOT TKB Dualininabentley - 5452850 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 38.0

16 6 108 Cody Mcentire - SHOT Little Laredos Love - 5105982 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 11.0 34.5

17 5 74 Dr. Beth Evans - SHOT Dreamin of Some Gold - 5227091 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 13.0 32.0

18 4 125 Jared Lee - SHOT Beacons Blue Hancock - 5096676 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 14.0 31.0

19 3 182 Jessica Rumbaugh - SHOT Skeeters Dun It Gold - 5063933 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 20.0 30.0

20 2 130 Arlette Reynolds - SHOT Royal Rusty Ruler - 5257106 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 11.5 30.0

2012 San Angelo Show
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 1 134 Gerry Gesell - SHOT Hildas Little King - 5086222 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 21.0

2012 San Angelo Show
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

August 3-4, 2012 Judge:Chris Hardcastle Loc.

21
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
21 TIE BREAKERS 3 4 1 2 5 6

GH Manuevers

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number Control, 

Position,     

Correct- 

ness                             

(1-10)

Degree of 

difficulty, 

amt of 

work done, 

eye appeal, 

cow sense             

(1-10)

Control,  

Position,  

Initiative                     

(1-5)

Degree of 

difficulty, 

amt of 

work done, 

eye appeal, 

cow sense             

(1-5)

Control,  

Position, 

Correct-  

ness                   

(1-10)

Degree of 

difficulty, 

amt of 

work done, 

eye appeal, 

cow sense             

(1-10)

Total 

Penalties
Total  

Working 

Cow Score            

(1-50)

1 21.0 214 Bobby Weber - SHOT DMAC Spoonfulloffrito - 7 7 6 6 7 7 40

2 20.0 196 Tom Stokes - SHOT Blue Stormin Tivio - 5151956 5 5 6 6 6 6 34

3 19.0 218 Kimberly Guay - SHOT NO NAME - 5 5 6 6 4 4 30

4 18.0 210 Kelsey Watring - SHOT Moon Pye - 6 5 4 5 5 5 30

5 17.0 150 Terrence Till - SHOT TKB Dualininabentley - 5452850 4 4 5 5 5.5 5.5 29

6 16.0 181 Jenny Teague - SHOT Turnin Silver Royal - 5150894 4 4 5 5 5 5 28

7 15.0 108 Cody Mcentire - SHOT Little Laredos Love - 5105982 6 6 5 3 3 3 26

8 14.0 134 Gerry Gesell - SHOT Hildas Little King - 5086222 4 4 4 4 5 4 25

9 13.0 170 Steve Kutie - SHOT A Royal Busy Bee - 5095251 5 5 3 4 3 3 23

10 12.0 185 Stacey Mcalexander - SHOT Eddies Cash - 5176705 4 4 4 4 3 3 22

Junior Horse 

Cowhorse

Class

San Angelo, Texas

First Box (1-20)
Drive Down Fence           

(1-10)
Second Box (1-20)

2012 San Angelo Show

Junior_Horse_Cowhorse
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 11.0 184 Stacey Mcalexander - SHOT Robin Sunshine Dee - 912377 4 4 3 3 4 4 22

12 10.0 74 Dr. Beth Evans - SHOT Dreamin of Some Gold - 5227091 3 4 5 4 2 2 20

13 9.0 194 Paul Driver - SHOT Sunner Tiveo - 5078853 3 3 4 4 3 3 20

14 8.0 182 Jessica Rumbaugh - SHOT Skeeters Dun It Gold - 5063933 2 2 4 4 4 3 19

15 7.0 195 Wyatt Clavelle - SHOT DDD King Tivio San - 5089335 4 4 3 3 1 2 17

16 6.0 128 Tony White - SHOT CTK Lynx Royal Jay - 4923033 1 1 2 2 3 4 13

17 5.0 131 Hannah Blatz - SHOT/2170 TT Fiftys Laker Lady - 5057131 2 2 1 1 3 2 11

18 4.0 130 Arlette Reynolds - SHOT Royal Rusty Ruler - 5257106 4 4 1 1 0 0 10

19 3.0 82 Randy Martin - SHOT Peptos NBM Ruger - 945780 3 3 1 1 0 0 8

20 2.0 202 Echo Dickson - SHOT Zans Diesel NWhiskey - 4956574 2 2 0 0 0 0 4

2012 San Angelo Show
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 1.0 125 Jared Lee - SHOT Beacons Blue Hancock - 5096676 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2012 San Angelo Show
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